Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Public Works

Deputy Director Of Public
Works

Director Of Public Works
City Traffic Engineer

Senior Management Analyst
Associate Civil Engineer
Operations Manager
Associate Civil Engineer

City Engineer/Deputy Director
Public Works

Operations Manager
Associate Civil Engineer
Operations Manager
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Fleet Manager

Associate Civil Engineer
Senior Management Analyst
Senior Building Inspector
Senior Engineering Tech
Assistant Engineer
Assistant Engineer
Maintenance Supervisor
Senior Engineering Tech
Maintenance Supervisor

Public Works Maintenance
Crew Leader

Senior Engineering Tech
Maintenance Supervisor

Code Compliance Officer

City

El Cajon
El Cajon

El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon

El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon

El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon

Department

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$192,410
$173,305

$155,751
$153,180
$148,012
$138,437
$134,587
$132,564
$124,797

$123,977
$123,609
$121,064
$119,051
$117,447
$113,855
$113,643
$112,138
$108,744
$102,368
$100,843
$98,247
$96,320
$95,466
$92,639
$92,149

$91,759
$91,621
$88,047

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,752
$18,442

$35,585
$16,147
$10,614
$14,482
$14,158
$14,307
$29,780

$22,500
$13,617
$21,321
$28,707
$19,527
$12,419
$28,017
$21,637

$8,803
$10,796
$17,200
$19,309

$5,978
$18,598
$18,412

$8,306

$6,989
$9,652
$8,645



Public Works Maintenance
Crew Leader

Gis Analyst

Lead Equipment Mechanic
Senior Management Analyst
Lead Facilities Technician
Maintenance Supervisor

Public Works Maintenance
Crew Leader

Senior Engineering Tech
Equipment Mechanic

Public Works Equipment
Operator

Public Works Equipment
Operator

Public Works Equipment
Operator

Public Works Equipment
Operator

Public Works Equipment
Operator

Public Works Maintenance
Crew Leader

Equipment Mechanic
Gis Technician
Public Works Inspector

Public Works Equipment
Operator

Facilities Technician

Public Works Equipment
Operator

Public Works Equipment
Operator

Facilities Technician

El Cajon

El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon

El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon

El Cajon

El Cajon

El Cajon

El Cajon

El Cajon

El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon

El Cajon
El Cajon

El Cajon

El Cajon

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

$86,946

$86,589
$85,761
$84,894
$84,039
$83,936
$81,912

$81,440
$80,095
$79,525

$78,147

$76,991

$76,622

$76,129

$74,679

$74,336
$74,056
$73,811
$73,627

$70,897
$70,129

$69,779

$66,629

$8,297

$17,695
$8,325
$18,777
$10,446
$8,410
$9,085

$24,958
$8,032
$7,731

$12,015

$7,702

$16,117

$8,755

$16,199

$19,287
$14,028
$19,557
$13,321

$15,067
$22,110

$15.627

$14,560



Public Works Maintenance
Worker

Public Works Equipment
Operator

Public Works Maintenance
Worker

Senior Park Maintenance
Worker

Facilities Technician

Senior Park Maintenance
Worker

Assistant Engineer

Senior Park Maintenance
Worker

Facilities Technician

Public Works Equipment
Operator

Public Works Equipment
Operator

Public Works Equipment
Operator

Facilities Technician

Public Works Maintenance
Worker

Public Works Equipment
Operator

Public Works Maintenance
Worker

Public Works Maintenance
Worker

Public Works Maintenance
Worker

Public Works Maintenance
Worker

Public Works Maintenance
Worker

El Cajon

El Cajon

El Cajon

El Cajon

El Cajon
El Cajon

El Cajon
El Cajon

El Cajon
El Cajon

El Cajon

El Cajon

El Cajon
El Cajon

El Cajon

El Cajon

El Cajon

El Cajon

El Cajon

El Cajon

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

$65,479

$64,376

$63,888

$63,680

$63,589
$62,746

$62,543
$62,470

$61,851
$57,820

$56,292

$54,551

$54,456
$54,263

$53,331

$49,571

$49,100

$46,911

$46,911

$42,328

$12,767

$5,867

$11.467

$11,948

$11,854
$7,113

$20,550
$18,420

$17,942
$22,110

$5,146

$22,116

$21,007
$4,894

$10,481

$20,648

$20,645

$3,972

$20,642

$18,602



Administrative Secretary

Public Works Maintenance
Worker

Engineering Technician
Equipment Mechanic
Assistant Engineer

Customer Service
Representative

Equipment Mechanic
Equipment Mechanic
Senior Engineering Tech

Senior Park Maintenance
Worker

Senior Park Maintenance
Worker

Administrative Intern

Public Works Maintenance
Worker

Public Works Maintenance
Worker

Public Works Maintenance
Worker

Public Works Maintenance
Worker

El Cajon
El Cajon

El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon

El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon
El Cajon

El Cajon

El Cajon
El Cajon

El Cajon

El Cajon

El Cajon

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

$40,714
$38,781

$30,313
$27,377
$26,918
$24,736

$24,207
$18,583
$18,062

$9,988

$6,069

$4,947
$1,419

$1,419

$1,419

$1,419

$6,468
$7,298

$9,827
$290
$2,306
$12,757

$2,974
$290
$1,817
$261

$262

$371
$175

$175

$175

$175



