Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Public Works		El Cajon	Public Works	\$192,410	\$12,752
Deputy Director Of Public Works		El Cajon	Public Works	\$173,305	\$18,442
Director Of Public Works		El Cajon	Public Works	\$155,751	\$35,585
City Traffic Engineer		El Cajon	Public Works	\$153,180	\$16,147
Senior Management Analyst		El Cajon	Public Works	\$148,012	\$10,614
Associate Civil Engineer		El Cajon	Public Works	\$138,437	\$14,482
Operations Manager		El Cajon	Public Works	\$134,587	\$14,158
Associate Civil Engineer		El Cajon	Public Works	\$132,564	\$14,307
City Engineer/Deputy Director Public Works		El Cajon	Public Works	\$124,797	\$29,780
Operations Manager		El Cajon	Public Works	\$123,977	\$22,500
Associate Civil Engineer		El Cajon	Public Works	\$123,609	\$13,617
Operations Manager		El Cajon	Public Works	\$121,064	\$21,321
Associate Civil Engineer		El Cajon	Public Works	\$119,051	\$28,707
Associate Civil Engineer		El Cajon	Public Works	\$117,447	\$19,527
Fleet Manager		El Cajon	Public Works	\$113,855	\$12,419
Associate Civil Engineer		El Cajon	Public Works	\$113,643	\$28,017
Senior Management Analyst		El Cajon	Public Works	\$112,138	\$21,637
Senior Building Inspector		El Cajon	Public Works	\$108,744	\$8,803
Senior Engineering Tech		El Cajon	Public Works	\$102,368	\$10,796
Assistant Engineer		El Cajon	Public Works	\$100,843	\$17,200
Assistant Engineer		El Cajon	Public Works	\$98,247	\$19,309
Maintenance Supervisor		El Cajon	Public Works	\$96,320	\$5,978
Senior Engineering Tech		El Cajon	Public Works	\$95,466	\$18,598
Maintenance Supervisor		El Cajon	Public Works	\$92,639	\$18,412
Public Works Maintenance Crew Leader		El Cajon	Public Works	\$92,149	\$8,306
Senior Engineering Tech		El Cajon	Public Works	\$91,759	\$6,989
Maintenance Supervisor		El Cajon	Public Works	\$91,621	\$9,652
Code Compliance Officer		El Cajon	Public Works	\$88,047	\$8,645

Public Works Maintenance Crew Leader	El Cajon	Public Works	\$86,946	\$8,297
Gis Analyst	El Cajon	Public Works	\$86,589	\$17,695
Lead Equipment Mechanic	El Cajon	Public Works	\$85,761	\$8,325
Senior Management Analyst	El Cajon	Public Works	\$84,894	\$18,777
Lead Facilities Technician	El Cajon	Public Works	\$84,039	\$10,446
Maintenance Supervisor	El Cajon	Public Works	\$83,936	\$8,410
Public Works Maintenance Crew Leader	El Cajon	Public Works	\$81,912	\$9,085
Senior Engineering Tech	El Cajon	Public Works	\$81,440	\$24,958
Equipment Mechanic	El Cajon	Public Works	\$80,095	\$8,032
Public Works Equipment Operator	El Cajon	Public Works	\$79,525	\$7,731
Public Works Equipment Operator	El Cajon	Public Works	\$78,147	\$12,015
Public Works Equipment Operator	El Cajon	Public Works	\$76,991	\$7,702
Public Works Equipment Operator	El Cajon	Public Works	\$76,622	\$16,117
Public Works Equipment Operator	El Cajon	Public Works	\$76,129	\$8,755
Public Works Maintenance Crew Leader	El Cajon	Public Works	\$74,679	\$16,199
Equipment Mechanic	El Cajon	Public Works	\$74,336	\$19,287
Gis Technician	El Cajon	Public Works	\$74,056	\$14,028
Public Works Inspector	El Cajon	Public Works	\$73,811	\$19,557
Public Works Equipment Operator	El Cajon	Public Works	\$73,627	\$13,321
Facilities Technician	El Cajon	Public Works	\$70,897	\$15,067
Public Works Equipment Operator	El Cajon	Public Works	\$70,129	\$22,110
Public Works Equipment Operator	El Cajon	Public Works	\$69,779	\$15,627
Facilities Technician	El Cajon	Public Works	\$66,629	\$14,560

Public Works Maintenance Worker	El Cajon	Public Works	\$65,479	\$12,767
Public Works Equipment Operator	El Cajon	Public Works	\$64,376	\$5,867
Public Works Maintenance Worker	El Cajon	Public Works	\$63,888	\$11,467
Senior Park Maintenance Worker	El Cajon	Public Works	\$63,680	\$11,948
Facilities Technician	El Cajon	Public Works	\$63,589	\$11,854
Senior Park Maintenance Worker	El Cajon	Public Works	\$62,746	\$7,113
Assistant Engineer	El Cajon	Public Works	\$62,543	\$20,550
Senior Park Maintenance Worker	El Cajon	Public Works	\$62,470	\$18,420
Facilities Technician	El Cajon	Public Works	\$61,851	\$17,942
Public Works Equipment Operator	El Cajon	Public Works	\$57,820	\$22,110
Public Works Equipment Operator	El Cajon	Public Works	\$56,292	\$5,146
Public Works Equipment Operator	El Cajon	Public Works	\$54,551	\$22,116
Facilities Technician	El Cajon	Public Works	\$54,456	\$21,007
Public Works Maintenance Worker	El Cajon	Public Works	\$54,263	\$4,894
Public Works Equipment Operator	El Cajon	Public Works	\$53,331	\$10,481
Public Works Maintenance Worker	El Cajon	Public Works	\$49,571	\$20,648
Public Works Maintenance Worker	El Cajon	Public Works	\$49,100	\$20,645
Public Works Maintenance Worker	El Cajon	Public Works	\$46,911	\$3,972
Public Works Maintenance Worker	El Cajon	Public Works	\$46,911	\$20,642
Public Works Maintenance Worker	El Cajon	Public Works	\$42,328	\$18,602

Administrative Secretary	El Cajon	Public Works	\$40,714	\$6,468
Public Works Maintenance Worker	El Cajon	Public Works	\$38,781	\$7,298
Engineering Technician	El Cajon	Public Works	\$30,313	\$9,827
Equipment Mechanic	El Cajon	Public Works	\$27,377	\$290
Assistant Engineer	El Cajon	Public Works	\$26,918	\$2,306
Customer Service Representative	El Cajon	Public Works	\$24,736	\$12,757
Equipment Mechanic	El Cajon	Public Works	\$24,207	\$2,974
Equipment Mechanic	El Cajon	Public Works	\$18,583	\$290
Senior Engineering Tech	El Cajon	Public Works	\$18,062	\$1,817
Senior Park Maintenance Worker	El Cajon	Public Works	\$9,988	\$261
Senior Park Maintenance Worker	El Cajon	Public Works	\$6,069	\$262
Administrative Intern	El Cajon	Public Works	\$4,947	\$371
Public Works Maintenance Worker	El Cajon	Public Works	\$1,419	\$175
Public Works Maintenance Worker	El Cajon	Public Works	\$1,419	\$175
Public Works Maintenance Worker	El Cajon	Public Works	\$1,419	\$175
Public Works Maintenance Worker	El Cajon	Public Works	\$1,419	\$175